Continuous authorization direct debit SEPA

NameStichting Gym&Turnen ArnhemAddressMr J.M. de Kempenaersingel 56

Zip code + city 6836 MH ARNHEM

Administration office administratie@gymenturnenarnhem.nl

Collect ID NL97ZZZ644792420000

Authorization ID 10 strippenkaart Turnen volwassenen 1,5 uur per keer



By signing this form, you agree to our terms and conditions and you will authorize Stichting Gym&Turnen Arnhem to send ongoing debt collection orders to your bank in order to debit an amount of € 83,50 from your account prior to 10 new lessons in accordance with the assignment of Stichting Gym&Turnen Arnhem.

You may be entitled to discount. Please check our terms online: https://gymenturnenarnhem.nl/inschrijven/

Please specify in clearly legible handwriting:

IBAN:		Ν	L																	
Name account holde	r:																			
Date:									Signature:											
Additional data of tl	Additional data of the participant to our lessons (Please fill out all fields in clearly legible handwriting):																			
First name:										Initials:										
Family name:									Gender:											
Date of birth:									Address:											
Zip code:									City:	ity:										
Reachable by phone	at:								•			•								
Reachable by email	at:																			
Location of the lessons:									Date of the trial lessons:											
Weekday of the lessons:									Time lesso		е									
Where/how did you f	ind us	?:							•			•								

Declaration of consent for collecting images

I do/do not¹ give permission to Stichting Gym&Turnen Arnhem to take photos and film recordings, on which the above participant will not be portrayed recognizably. Stichting Gym&Turnen Arnhem will never adversely portray any person involved and use the photos and film recordings only for promotional purposes. When published, the name of the person concerned will never be mentioned, but the recording is intended solely to reflect the atmosphere or activity. Previously granted permission can always be revoked by sending an email to voorzitter@gymenturnenarnhem.nl or by sending a letter to the above postal address.

Entered in het Trade Register of the Chamber of Commerce under No. 64479242

Follow us via our social media channels, you may find the hyperlinks at our site: https://gymenturnenarnhem.nl

¹ Strike out what doesn't apply